Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
EF Colleges Ltd.		11/17/2006	CORPORATION: SWITZERLAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Signum International S.a.r.l.	
Street Address:	Rue Michel Rodange 28	
City:	L-2430	
State/Country:	LUXEMBOURG	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: LUXEMBOURG	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 14

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2051783	EF
Registration Number:	2372303	EF ENGLISH FIRST
Registration Number:	2825322	EF EXPLORE AMERICA
Registration Number:	2271348	THE GLOBAL CLASSROOM
Registration Number:	2372371	EF EDUCATIONAL TOURS
Registration Number:	2927108	EF
Registration Number:	2590961	EF
Registration Number:	2948295	EF AMERICA
Registration Number:	2721841	EF TOURS
Serial Number:	78842470	EF TEACHERS AND STUDENTS EXPLORING AMERICA
Registration Number:	2931518	EF CLASS TRIPS
Registration Number:	3036988	HULT INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
Registration Number:	3096928	HULT INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
Registration Number:	3143213	HULT INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS SCHOOL ESTABLISHED 1964 HULT

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003449 FRAME: 0548

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)813-5901

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-813-5900

Email: dsullivan@frosszelnick.com

Correspondent Name: Susan Upton Douglass

Address Line 1: Fross Zelnick Lehrman & Zissu, P.C.

Address Line 2: 866 United Nations Plaza

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10017

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

SNUM - 0607743

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Fross Zelnick Lehrman & Zissu, P.C.

Address Line 1: 866 United Nations Plaza

Address Line 2: 6th Floor

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10017

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Susan Upton Douglass	
Signature:	/dms for susan douglass/	
Date:	12/22/2006	

Total Attachments: 4

source=061222-0607743-SNUM-assignment#page1.tif source=061222-0607743-SNUM-assignment#page2.tif source=061222-0607743-SNUM-assignment#page3.tif source=061222-0607743-SNUM-assignment#page4.tif

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, EF COLLEGES LTD., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of Switzerland located at Haldenstrasse 4, CH-6006 Luzern, Switzerland ("Assignor"), is the owner of the following trademarks listed in the attached schedule (hereinafter, the "Trademarks"); and WHEREAS, SIGNUM INTERNATIONAL S.A.R.L., a limited liability company organized and existing under the laws of Luxembourg located at Rue Michel Rodange 28, L-2430 Luxembourg ("Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring the Trademarks.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the

acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the Trademarks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Trademarks and the identified applications and/or registrations therefor, and with all claims arising out of or relating to the use or ownership of the Trademarks.

EF COLLEGES LTD.

Ву:

Name: Asa Blendow

Title: DIrector

Date of Signature: November, 17th 20do

I:\DSullivan\SNUM\061113-0607743-SNUM-revised assignment EFColleges to Signum.doc

SCHEDULE

TRADEMARKS	SERIAL NO. / REGISTRATION NO.
EF (Stylized)	2,051,783
EF ENGLISH FIRST (Stylized)	2,372,303
EF EXPLORE AMERICA	2,825,322
THE GLOBAL CLASSROOM	2,271,348
EF EDUCATIONAL TOURS	2,372,371
EF	2,927,108
EF	2,590,961
EF AMERICA	2,948,295
EF TOURS	2,721,841
EF TEACHERS AND STUDENTS EXPLORING AMERICA	78/842,470
EF CLASS TRIPS	2,931,518
HULT INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS SCHOOL	3,036,988
HULT INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS SCHOOL	3,096,928
HULT INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS SCHOOL and Design	3,143,213

I:\DSullivan\SNUM\061113-0607743-SNUM-revised assignment EFColleges to Signum.doc

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Registration No.

See Attached Schedule

Mark:

See Attached Schedule

Registration Date:

Our Ref:

SNUM - 0607743

Commissioner for Trademarks P.O. Box 1451 Alexandria, VA 22313-1451

APPOINTMENT OF DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

SIGNUM INTERNATIONAL S.A.R.L., a limited liability company organized and existing under the laws of Luxembourg located at Rue Michel Rodange 28, L-2430 Luxembourg, the owner of the registrations and/or applications in the attached schedule, hereby appoints the law firm of Fross Zelnick Lehrman & Zissu, P.C. of 866 United Nations Plaza, New York, New York 10017 (Tel: 212-813-5900), its attorneys and representatives upon whom notices or process in proceedings affecting the said marks may be served.

SIGNUM INTERNATIONAL S.A.R.L.

By:

[Signature]

Name: Benoît Nasr
[Printed or typed]

Title:Manager

Date: November 15, 2006

I:\DSullivan\SNUM\061113-0607743-SNUM-revised app dom rep EF Colleges to Signum International.doc

SCHEDULE

TRADEMARKS	SERIAL NO. / REGISTRATION NO.
EF (Stylized)	2,051,783
EF ENGLISH FIRST (Stylized)	2,372,303
EF EXPLORE AMERICA	2,825,322
THE GLOBAL CLASSROOM	2,271,348
EF EDUCATIONAL TOURS	2,372,371
EF	2,927,108
EF	2,590,961
EF AMERICA	2,948,295
EF TOURS	2,721,841
EF TEACHERS AND STUDENTS EXPLORING AMERICA	78/842,470
EF CLASS TRIPS	2,931,518
HULT INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS SCHOOL	3,036,988
HULT INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS SCHOOL	3,096,928
HULT INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS SCHOOL and Design	3,143,213

E\DSullivan\SNUM\061113-0607743-SNUM-revised app dom rep EF Colleges to Signum International.doc

RECORDED: 12/22/2006